
Sr. No. 

1 

2 

3 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Nsme 

Dr. Raviraj R. Sorate 

Dr. Abhay B. Shelar 

Sagar M. Gawande 

|Supriya B. Shinde 

Krantikumar V. Mbetre 

Shital A. Patage 

Sachin J. Yadav 

Rakeshkumar Yaday 

AmrutaA. Chavan 

Harsha J., Abhichandani 

Amol S. Autade 

Neha S. Deshmukh 

Sadashiv S. Tavashi 

Dr. Suni B. Thakare 

Ranjitsing P. Gaikwad 

|Deepak Modak 

PAN Na 

COAPSSO58E 

AOFPS7996J 

ALXPG6539L 

FAUPS2442M 

CELPM9985D 

AEDPY6702N 

CNZPK8169A 

CJHPP2393B 

BOMPA2025C 

BKOPAI302C 

DHKPPI109P M.E(Structural) 

CHPDS71IM 

AXPPT6441G 

AAUPT1310J 

AVWPG2527B 

Qualification 

AJFPM6096D 

Ph.D. (Civil) 

Ph.D. (Civil) 

M.E(Civil) 

M.E(Civi) 

M.E(Civil) 

M.E(Civil) 

M.Tech. (Civil) 

M.E(Civil) 

M.E(Civil) 

M.E(Civil) 

MECivil) 

M.E(Civil) 

Ph.D. (Civil) 

M.B(Civil) 

M.E(Civil) 

Akhil Bharatiya Maratha Shikshan Parishad's 
Anantrao Pawar College of Engineering & Research 

Area of Specialization 

Geotechnical Engineering 

Faculty List: A.Y. 2023-2024 [Civil Engineeringl 

Construction Management 

Environmental Engineering 

Structural Engineering 

Construction Management 

Structures 

Environmental Engineering 

Hydraulic Engineering 

Construction & Management 

Construction & Managenment 

Structures 

Structure Engineering 

Structures 

Environmental Engineering 

Environmental Engineering 

Designation 

Water Resources Engineering 

Under Graduate (BE: Civil Engineering) 
Associate 

Professor/HOD (Sem-I) 
Associate 

Professor/HOD (Sem-) 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Professor 

Date of Joining 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

13-09-2023 

04-10-2017 

15-06-2013 

26-06-2013 

09-01-2017 

04-08-2018 

05-07-2019 

13-07-2019 

03-08-2021 

Post Graduate (M.E. Civil: Environmental Engineering) 

21-04-2022 

23-02-2023 

08-11-2021 

20-06-2022 

11-01-2012 

29-07-2021 

Date on which Designated as 
Professor/Associate Professor 

22-09-2018 

13-09-2023 

Pune 

29-07-2021 

11-01-2012 

Enginee 

Currently 
Associated (Y/N) 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Nature of 
Association 

(Regular 
Contract 

Adjunch) 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Contract 

IIContractual 
mention Full 
Time or Part 

Tme 

Date of Leaving ( 
In case currently 

Associsted is 

"No") 

Head of Institute/Principal 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

29-04-2024 

No 

No 

No 

No 

30-06-2024 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

Principal 


