

## Akhil Bharatiya Maratha Shikshan Parishad's Anantrao Pawar College of Engineering & Research



				Faculty	List: A.Y. 2023-202	4 [Civil Enginee	ering]				
Sr. No.	Name	PAN No.	Qualification	Area of Specialization	Designation	Date of Joining	Date on which Designated as Professor/Associate Professor	Currently Associated (Y/N)	Nature of Association (Regular/ Contract/ Adjunct)	If Contractual mention Full Time or Part Time	Date of Leaving ( In case currently associated is "No")
				Uı	nder Graduate ( BE: C	ivil Engineering)					
1	Dr. Raviraj R. Sorate	COAPS5058E	Ph.D. (Civil)	Geotechnical Engineering	Associate Professor/HOD (Sem-II)	13-09-2023	13-09-2023	Y	Regular		No
2	Dr. Abhay B. Shelar	AOFPS7996J	Ph.D. (Civil)	Construction Management	Associate Professor/HOD (Sem-I)	04-10-2017	29-07-2021	Y	Regular		No
3	Sagar M. Gawande	ALXPG6539L	M.E(Civil)	Environmental Engineering	Assistant Professor	15-06-2013		Y	Regular		No
4	Supriya B. Shinde	FAUPS2442M	M.E(Civil)	Structural Engineering	Assistant Professor	26-06-2013		Y	Regular		No
5	Krantikumar V. Mhetre	CELPM9985D	M.E(Civil)	Construction Management	Assistant Professor	09-01-2017		Y	Regular		No
6	Shital A. Patage	DHKPP1109P	M.E(Structural)	Structures	Assistant Professor	04-08-2018		N	Regular		29-04-2024
7	Sachin J. Yadav	AEDPY6702N	M.E(Civil)	Environmental Engineering	Assistant Professor	05-07-2019		Y	Regular		No
8	Rakeshkumar Yadav	CNZPK8169A	M.Tech. (Civil)	Hydraulic Engineering	Assistant Professor	13-07-2019		Y	Regular		No
9	Amruta A. Chavan	СЈНРР2393В	M.E(Civil)	Construction & Management	Assistant Professor	03-08-2021		Y	Regular	***	No
10	Harsha J. Abhichandani	BQMPA2025C	M.E(Civil)	Construction & Management	Assistant Professor	21-04-2022		Y	Regular		No
11	Amol S. Autade	BKOPA1302C	M.E(Civil)	Structures	Assistant Professor	23-02-2023		N	Regular	*	30-06-2024
12	Neha S. Deshmukh	CHJPD5711M	M.E(Civil)	Structure Engineering	Assistant Professor	08-11-2021		Y	Regular	,	No
13	Sadashiv S. Tavashi	AXPPT6441G	M.E(Civil)	Structures	Assistant Professor	20-06-2022		Y	Regular		No
				Post Gradi	ıate ( M.E. Civil: Envi	ronmental Engin	eering)				
14	Dr. Sunil B. Thakare	AAUPT1310J	Ph.D. (Civil)	Environmental Engineering	Professor/Principal	11-01-2012	11-01-2012	Y	Regular		No
15	Ranjitsing P. Gaikwad	AVWPG2527B	M.E(Civil)	Environmental Engineering	Assistant Professor	29-07-2021		Y	Regular		No
	Deepak Modak	AJFPM6096D	M.E(Civil)	Water Resources Engineering	Assistant Professor	22-09-2018		Y	Contract		No

Pune is a contract of the cont

Head of Institute/Principal